Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

01 Torsdag
Blue 1030-1045
Practice started at 10:31:13

Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/8/2013 10:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day

(81) Berge Kristoffersen

1 1:22.989 +0.183 10:34:03.445

2 1:22.806 10:35:26.251
(17) Anna Adbring

1 1:28.600 10:34:06.897

2 1:33.314 +4.714 10:35:40.211

3 1:35.723 +7.123 10:37:15.934

4 1:37.758 +9.158 10:38:53.692

5 1:37.396 +8.796 10:40:31.088

6 1:39.574 +10.974 10:42:10.662

7 1:39.151 +10.551 10:43:49.813
(3) Martin Paaske Rasmussen

1 1:38.354 +5.890 10:33:38.898

2 1:32.464 10:35:11.362

3 1:39.927 +7.463 10:36:51.289

4 1:40.494 +8.030 10:38:31.783

5 1:43.587 +11.123 10:40:15.370

6 1:38.971 +6.507 10:41:54.341

7 1:35.563 +3.099 10:43:29.904
(73) Alireza Nikkhou

1 1:38.178 +2.920 10:33:35.718

2 1:35.258 10:35:10.976

3 1:39.893 +4.635 10:36:50.869

4 1:40.239 +4.981 10:38:31.108

5 1:43.648 +8.390 10:40:14.756
(198) Karsten Frostholm

1 1:35.630 10:33:35.973
(21) Markus Adbring

1 1:38.542 +2.137 10:34:31.002

2 1:39.176 +2.771 10:36:10.178

3 1:37.930 +1.525 10:37:48.108

4 1:37.510 +1.105 10:39:25.618

5 1:36.405 10:41:02.023

6 1:40.228 +3.823 10:42:42.251

7 1:41.758 +5.353 10:44:24.009
(4) Mick Holm

1 1:39.052 +2.278 10:34:04.867

2 1:36.774 10:35:41.641

3 1:37.817 +1.043 10:37:19.458
(203) Anders H. Poulsen

1 1:37.840 10:34:04.245
(28) Emil Elfstrom

1 1:37.899 10:33:54.745
(444) Rasmus Vendelbo

1 1:50.410 10:34:15.514
(61) Bent Fischer

1 2:04.027 10:33:59.060

Orbits

Printed: 8/8/2013 10:48:16

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



